
TC Location SS Liaison Total Target First car

dist. dist. dist. time due

Start Parc Out / Podium 0,00 0,00 00:00 08:00

13,20 13,20 00:22 08:22

"FordStore Paul Wengler" 9,6 12,5 00:03 08:25

8,9 31,7 00:31 08:56

"APL" Refuel zone In 7,7 11,7 00:03 08:59

17,2 33,8 00:33 09:32

"Schilling" - Show 17,6 11,7 00:03 09:35

13,90 48,7 00:41 10:16

"Jacques Streff" 11,7 11,7 00:03 10:19

Regroup in Hosingen 11,5 50,90 00:30 10:49

SECTION 1 totals 46,6 64,70 111,30

Regroup Out / Service in 0,00 111,30 00:20 11:09

Service Out / Refuel Zone In 0,36 111,66 00:30 11:39

12,3 123,96 00:25 12:04

"FordStore Paul Wengler" 9,6 00:03 12:07

8,9 142,46 00:31 12:38

"APL" Refuel zone In 7,7 00:03 12:41

17,2 167,36 00:33 13:14

"Schilling" - Show 17,6 00:03 13:17

13,90 198,86 00:41 13:58

"Jacques Streff" 11,7 11,7 00:03 14:01

Regroup in Hosingen 11,5 222,06 00:30 14:31

SECTION 2 totals 46,6 64,16 110,76

Regroup Out / Service in 0,00 222,06 00:20 14:51

Service Out / Refuel Zone In 0,36 222,42 00:30 15:21

12,3 234,72 00:25 15:46

"FordStore Paul Wengler" 9,6 00:03 15:49

8,9 253,22 00:31 16:20

"APL" Refuel zone In 7,7 00:03 16:23

17,2 278,12 00:33 16:56

"Schilling" - Show 17,6 00:03 16:59

13,90 309,62 00:41 17:40

"Jacques Streff" 11,7 11,7 00:03 17:43

Service in 14,2 335,52 00:30 18:13

Service Out 0,47 335,99 00:10 18:23

Podium / Parc Fermé in 0,48 336,47 00:20 18:43

SECTION 3 totals 46,6 67,81 114,41

LEG 1 totals: 139,80 196,67 336,47

% : 41,55 58,45 100

SECTION 3

(early entry allowed)
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